
Month               
Ending

Total Number of 
Cameras Issued

Estimated Space 
Used 

(Terabytes)

Estimated Purged 
Space

 (Terabytes)

Estimated Storage 
Space Remaining 

(Terabytes)

Estimated Video 
Files

Estimated Video 
Length 
(Hours)

Mar-17 479 5 0.05 1478.05 32,826 2,842
Apr-17 480 11 0.34 1467.40 43,275 3,707
May-17 474 12.4 0.98 1455.98 48,524 4,143
Jun-17 487 11.9 2.20 1446.28 48,474 4,001
Jul-17 490 11.8 3.20 1437.68 46,719 3,948

Aug-17 500 10.2 3.00 1430.48 43,320 3,436
Sep-17 500 10.3 3.00 1423.18 43,087 3,471
Oct-17 500 9.3 4.60 1418.48 38,729 3,118
Nov-17 498 8.1 4.40 1414.78 35,126 2,721
Dec-17 498 7.9 4.80 1411.68 32,021 2,632
Jan-18 498 8.3 4.90 1408.28 34,363 2,646
Feb-18 498 6.4 3.50 1405.38 29,094 2,144

Total for 
Year (1)

498 112.6 34.98 1405.38 475,558 38,809

Mar-18 498 7.4 3.30 1401.28 34,522 2,496
Apr-18 498 7.8 2.90 1396.38 37,351 2,605
May-18 502 8 2.70 1391.08 40,313 2,678
Jun-18 502 7.1 2.40 1386.38 37,172 2,370
Jul-18 489 7 2.50 1381.88 37,126 2,355

Aug-18 488 6.7 2.20 1377.38 37,220 2,242
Sep-18 486 6.3 2.40 1373.48 35,544 2,125
Oct-18 483 5.4 2.70 1370.78 30,521 1,807
Nov-18 483 4.6 3.00 1369.18 27,171 1,536
Dec-18 483 4.7 2.70 1367.18 28,011 1,566
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